

**PIONEER TRAIL OVERLAY (2.02 MILES)/ RE-STRIPING
AND WATER QUALITY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CONTRACT NO. PW 09-30494
CIP NO. 72164**

Bid Opening Date: June 18, 2010
Estimated Award Date: July 20, 2010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Co.		Don Garcia Excavating & Paving, Inc.		A. Teichert & Son, Inc. dba Teichert Construction		V&C Construction, Inc.		A&K Earthmovers, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,671.00	\$ 4,671.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 13,386.00	\$ 13,386.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 19,365.00	\$ 19,365.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
3	Sweeping	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 10,600.00
4	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
5	Modify Existing Drainage Inlet	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 17,280.00
6	Remove and Replace Existing Curb and Gutter	1,034	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 67,210.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 36,190.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 53,768.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 41,360.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 33,088.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 45,496.00
7	Cold Planing	66,360	SF	\$ 0.10	\$ 6,636.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 26,544.00	\$ 0.37	\$ 24,553.20	\$ 0.30	\$ 19,908.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 29,862.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 19,908.00
8	2-1/2" AC Overlay	5,063	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 465,796.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 496,174.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 440,481.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 470,859.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 531,615.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 556,930.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 575,007.00		\$ 579,579.00		\$ 604,702.20		\$ 638,927.00		\$ 685,965.00		\$ 724,600.00